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Instructors  
1 Jesse Curtis 6804  
2 Eli Guzman 3593  
3 Dylan Vargas 2693  
4 Bokary Maiga 1339  
5 Tim VanDenover 1079  
6 Lee Kittell 1031  
7 Maria Evans 985  
8 Cesar Obeso 686  
9 James Morris 527  
10 Damos Rosenthal 290  

    Schools  
1 CURTIS KARATE 6449  
2 GUZMAN SPORT KARATE 3593  
3 DYLAN VARGAS M.A. 2693  
4 JIM HAWKES KARATE 2430  
5 SOCORRO ACAD. OF M.A. 1419  
6 SERENITY KARATE 1091  
7 RISING SUN KARATE 1079  
8 SHOZEN 985  
9 BLACK DRAGON KARATE 686  
10 SHIN PU REN 527  

    Black Belt Men Sparring 
1 Jacob Kennedy Lee Kittell 222 
2 Sammy Hurtado Joe Chavez 215 
3 Jesse Curtis Jesse Curtis 120 
4 James Foghorn James Hawkes 105 
5 Callen Kittell Lee Kittell 95 
6 John Weis Gerard Weis 65 
7 Stephen Davis Bokary Maiga 62 
8 Kurt Spivey Kurt Spivey 60 
9 Dominic Laureano Maria Evans 60 
10 William Rombin Lee Kittell 60 

    Black Belt Men Forms 
1 Sammy Hurtado Joe Chavez 245 
2 Robert Smith Jesse Curtis 150 
3 Christopher Weis Gerard Weis 145 
4 Jacob Kennedy Lee Kittell 127 
5 Jesse Curtis Jesse Curtis 115 
6 Dominic Laureano Maria Evans 95 
7 William Rombin Lee Kittell 95 
8 James Foghorn James Hawkes 82 
9 Stephen Davis Bokary Maiga 75 
10 Jeff Davidson Jeff Davidson 50 

    Black Belt Women Sparring 
1 Shannon Laurin Michel Laurin 220 
2 Emily Hoswell James Hawkes 195 
3 Amanda Rombin James Hawkes 165 
4 Emma Ivany Maria Evans 80 
5 Stephanie Evanuska Tim VanDenover 80 
6 Lindsay Chischilly James Foghorn 60 
7 Kimberly Bridges Glenn Keeney 40 
8 Annette Nixon Damos Rosenthal 25 

    

Black Belt Women Forms 
1 Amanda Rombin James Hawkes 205 
2 Emily Hoswell James Hawkes 200 
3 Kimberly Bridges Glenn Keeney 130 
4 Marlene Hawkes Sue Hawkes 105 
5 Emma Ivany Maria Evans 100 
6 Stephanie Evanuska Tim VanDenover 95 
7 Lara Willard James Hawkes 75 
8 Sandy Stambaugh James Hawkes 50 
9 Carol Montoya James Hawkes 37 
10 Kerrie Rasmussen James Hawkes 30 

    Brown Belt Men Sparring 
1 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 165 
2 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 160 
3 Doug Brown Lee Kittell 40 
4 Tremann Humphrey Maria Evans 40 
5 Michael Riggio Maria Evans 25 
6 Theo Arellano Tyler Smith 20 

    Brown Belt Men Forms 
1 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 205 
2 Michael Riggio Maria Evans 70 
3 Tremann Humphrey Maria Evans 35 
4 Theo Arellano Tyler Smith 25 
5 Doug Brown Lee Kittell 20 
6 William Killingbeck II Maria Evans 15 
7 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 15 

    Brown Belt Women Sparring 
1 Danielle Cravens Tim Tucker 50 

    Brown Belt Women Forms 
1 Danielle Cravens Tim Tucker 60 
2 Sophie Belanger Maria Evans 25 

    Executive Kyu Men Sparring 
1 Michael Lewis Jesse Curtis 95 
2 Eric Vega Jesse Curtis 70 

    Executive Kyu Women Sparring 
1 Crista Belt James Foghorn 45 

    Executive Kyu Forms (M & F) 
1 Eric Vega Jesse Curtis 100 
2 Michael Lewis Jesse Curtis 75 
3 Crista Belt James Foghorn 45 
4 Warren Terrett Maria Evans 40 

    Colored Belt Men Sparring 
1 Bryan McDowell Jesse Curtis 60 
2 Joshua Hale Gerard Weis 40 

    Colored Belt Men Forms 
1 Bryan McDowell Jesse Curtis 60 

    Colored Belt Women Sparring 
1 Julia Rivera DJ Fulton 40 

Colored Belt Women Forms 
1 Reynalyn Miller Jesse Curtis 130 
2 Julia Rivera DJ Fulton 50 

    Novice Men Sparring 
1 Gregory Doss Bokary Maiga 160 
2 Ace Abdiel Ramirez Eli Guzman 65 
3 Orlando Tom Dylan Vargas 60 
4 Alex Zimmer Jesse Curtis 40 

    Novice Men Forms 
1 Gregory Doss Bokary Maiga 165 
2 Orlando Tom Dylan Vargas 85 
3 Ace Abdiel Ramirez Eli Guzman 65 
4 Alex Zimmer Jesse Curtis 60 

    Novice Women Sparring 
1 Jenny Hamm Jesse Curtis 105 
2 Sarah Tom Dylan Vargas 90 
3 Jessica Thompson Dylan Vargas 90 
4 Melanie Burris Bokary Maiga 75 

    Novice Women Forms 
1 Jessica Thompson Dylan Vargas 105 
2 Jenny Hamm Jesse Curtis 100 
3 Sarah Tom Dylan Vargas 50 
4 Melanie Burris Bokary Maiga 45 

    Boys & Girls Forms (16-17) Beg. 
1 Sonja Thompson Dylan Vargas 85 

    Boys & Girls Forms (16-17) Adv. 
1 Danielle Hamilton James Morris 120 
2 Brandon Michaels Lee Kittell 100 
3 Brendan Dennis Bokary Maiga 75 
4 Samaria Rosenthal Damos Rosenthal 75 
5 Madison Siedschlag Maria Evans 45 

    Boys Sparring (16-17) Beg. 

    Boys Sparring (16-17) Adv. 
1 Brandon Michaels Lee Kittell 127 
2 Brendan Dennis Bokary Maiga 75 

    Girls Sparring (16-17) Beg. 
1 Sonja Thompson Dylan Vargas 95 

    Girls Sparring (16-17) Adv. 
1 Danielle Hamilton James Morris 125 
2 Samaria Rosenthal Damos Rosenthal 75 

    Forms (14-15) Beg. 
1 Isaiah Guillen Dylan Vargas 80 
2 Samantha Scarborough Bokary Maiga 65 
3 James Castro Dylan Vargas 50 
4 Mackenzie Dockery Jesse Curtis 50 
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Forms (14-15) Adv. 
1 Dylan Vargas Joe Mandagaran 240 
2 Alex Rowe Tim VanDenover 90 
3 Hannah Terry Mallory Davis 85 
4 Tyler Rusk Jesse Curtis 55 
5 Jileena Mehta Tim VanDenover 50 
6 Kasen McKinney Stan O'Hara 25 
7 James Houle Jesse Curtis 20 
8 Kathryn Andrews Jesse Curtis 15 

    Boys Sparring (14-15) Beg. 
1 Isaiah Guillen Dylan Vargas 85 
2 James Castro Dylan Vargas 50 

    Boys Sparring (14-15) Adv. 
1 Dylan Vargas Joe Mandagaran 190 
2 Alex Rowe Tim VanDenover 87 
3 Santos Miranda Hescar Aguilar 75 
4 Kasen McKinney Stan O'Hara 60 
5 Tyler Rusk Jesse Curtis 60 
6 James Houle Jesse Curtis 10 

    Girls Sparring (14-15) Beg. 

    Girls Sparring (14-15) Adv. 
1 Hannah Terry Mallory Davis 205 
2 Kathryn Andrews Jesse Curtis 75 
3 Jileena Mehta Tim VanDenover 65 

    Forms (12-13) Beg. 
1 Daniel Guillen Dylan Vargas 42 
2 Amya Aguilera Eli Guzman 40 
3 Isaiah Padilla-Sanchez Sue Hawkes 35 
4 Abigail Lopez Hescar Aguilar 35 
5 Angelica Riggio Maria Evans 30 
6 Gabriel Nail Cesar Obeso 30 
7 William Smith Jesse Curtis 20 
8 Jaymi Cox Jesse Curtis 15 
9 Riley Babcock Cesar Obeso 7 

    Forms (12-13) Int. 
1 Amanda Ganzer Jesse Curtis 140 
2 Isaac Cordova Sue Hawkes 105 
3 Valerie Rodriguez Jody Sanchez 45 
4 Mary Todd Nathan Lentz 40 
5 Elizabeth Angel Sue Hawkes 32 
6 Monique Basin Jesse Curtis 30 
7 Ariel Archuleta Sue Hawkes 30 
8 Sassan Abdollahi Tim VanDenover 20 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Forms (12-13) Adv. 
1 Lydia Smith Jesse Curtis 142 
2 Mario Gomez Eli Guzman 135 
3 Christopher Walker Steve Flores 110 
4 Meredith Grant Jesse Curtis 105 
5 Hannah Butler Jesse Curtis 90 
6 Nathan Pikulski Jesse Curtis 85 
7 Hunter Widner Jesse Curtis 80 
8 Miguel Campos Hescar Aguilar 50 
9 Aashna Ram Tim VanDenover 30 
10 Siddharth Mehta Tim VanDenover 20 

    Boys Sparring (12-13) Beg. 
1 Daniel Guillen Dylan Vargas 75 
2 Gabriel Nail Cesar Obeso 30 
3 Isaiah Padilla-Sanchez Sue Hawkes 25 
4 William Smith Jesse Curtis 20 

    Boys Sparring (12-13) Int. 
1 Isaac Cordova Sue Hawkes 117 
2 Nathan Pikulski Jesse Curtis 85 
3 Matthew Vega Jesse Curtis 30 
4 Austin Martin Jeremy Tremko 30 
5 Sassan Abdollahi Tim VanDenover 15 

    Boys Sparring (12-13) Adv. 
1 Mario Gomez Eli Guzman 120 
2 Christopher Walker Steve Flores 115 
3 Ryan Pearce Jesse Curtis 75 
4 Miguel Campos Hescar Aguilar 65 

    Girls Sparring (12-13) Beg. 
1 Amya Aguilera Eli Guzman 90 
2 Angelica Riggio Maria Evans 70 
3 Abigail Lopez Hescar Aguilar 50 
4 Adyson Murdock Jeremy Tremko 25 

    Girls Sparring (12-13) Int. 
1 Amanda Ganzer Jesse Curtis 140 
2 Valerie Rodriguez Jody Sanchez 95 
3 Monique Basin Jesse Curtis 92 
4 Elizabeth Angel Sue Hawkes 50 
5 Mary Todd Nathan Lentz 40 

    Girls Sparring (12-13) Adv. 
1 Lydia Smith Jesse Curtis 205 
2 Hunter Widner Jesse Curtis 95 
3 Hannah Butler Jesse Curtis 85 
4 Lauren Ballard Eli Guzman 50 
5 Aashna Ram Tim VanDenover 20 
6 Katelyn Bischel Michel Laurin 10 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Forms (10-11) Beg. 
1 Mark Aviles Cesar Obeso 110 
2 James Dockery Jesse Curtis 70 
3 Aliana Aguilera Eli Guzman 65 
4 Dylan Deharty Jesse Curtis 55 
5 Jazean Aguilar Cesar Obeso 50 
6 Alex Wilson Dale Burnett 45 
7 Andrew Smith Cesar Obeso 40 
8 Isa Enriquez Jesse Curtis 35 
9 Ian Scott Doss Bokary Maiga 15 
10 Mason Gearlds Lee Kittell 10 

    Forms (10-11) Int. 
1 Tiffany Miller Jesse Curtis 160 
2 Abraham Gomez Jesse Curtis 105 
3 Benjamin Sullivan-Douglas Jesse Curtis 85 
4 Matthew Vega Jesse Curtis 80 
5 Lauren Sellars Jesse Curtis 60 
6 Luke Magyari Sue Hawkes 55 
7 Zakk Hamm Jesse Curtis 47 
8 Autumn Boggs Jody Sanchez 45 
9 Chris Aguilar Lee Kittell 30 
10 Paige Widner Jesse Curtis 20 

    Forms (10-11) Adv. 
1 Aaron Perea Bokary Maiga 110 
2 Jacob Rivera DJ Fulton 80 
3 Christian Alsina Dejan Rajic 50 
4 Yanelly Garcia Eli Guzman 47 
5 Samantha Garcia Jesse Curtis 37 

    Boys Sparring (10-11) Beg. 
1 Mark Aviles Cesar Obeso 125 
2 James Dockery Jesse Curtis 55 
3 Jazean Aguilar Cesar Obeso 55 
4 Dylan Deharty Jesse Curtis 50 
5 Hescar Aguilar Jr. Hescar Aguilar 50 
6 Alex Wilson Dale Burnett 35 
7 Andrew Smith Cesar Obeso 30 
8 Mason Gearlds Lee Kittell 15 

    Boys Sparring (10-11) Int. 
1 Abraham Gomez Jesse Curtis 140 
2 Benjamin Sullivan-Douglas Jesse Curtis 80 
3 Chris Aguilar Lee Kittell 65 
4 Luke Magyari Sue Hawkes 65 
5 Gustavo Valenzuela Hescar Aguilar 55 
6 Zakk Hamm Jesse Curtis 45 
7 Reddik Smith Jesse Curtis 30 

    Boys Sparring (10-11) Adv. 
1 Aaron Perea Bokary Maiga 110 
2 Jacob Rivera DJ Fulton 80 
3 Christian Alsina Dejan Rajic 45 
4 Siddharth Mehta Tim VanDenover 40 
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Girls Sparring (10-11) Beg. 
1 Hannah Killingbeck Maria Evans 90 
2 Aliana Aguilera Eli Guzman 85 

    Girls Sparring (10-11) Int. 
1 Tiffany Miller Jesse Curtis 150 
2 Paige Widner Jesse Curtis 105 
3 Autumn Boggs Jody Sanchez 65 
4 Lauren Sellars Jesse Curtis 60 

    Girls Sparring (10-11) Adv. 
1 Yanelly Garcia Eli Guzman 130 

 
Forms (8-9) Beg. 

1 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 245 
2 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 150 
3 Jayden Aguilar Hescar Aguilar 65 
4 Tegan Harrison Tim VanDenover 40 
5 Mukai Dube Dylan Vargas 40 
6 Liberty Dannenberger Jesse Curtis 37 
7 Evan Carter Jesse Curtis 30 
8 Bode Bauer Jesse Curtis 30 
9 Claudio Padilla Dylan Vargas 30 
10 Colton King Eli Guzman 25 

    Forms (8-9) Int. 
1 Sophie Dornic Jesse Curtis 125 
2 Julian Nevarez Eli Guzman 115 
3 Steven Scott Sue Hawkes 100 
4 Lauren Parton Tim VanDenover 90 
5 Callum McDowell Jesse Curtis 65 
6 Eva Pearl Jackson Damos Rosenthal 40 
7 Cheyenne Pehl James Morris 30 
8 Edgar Garcia Eli Guzman 25 
9 Brianna Lewis Jesse Curtis 20 
10 Archita Raja Tim VanDenover 10 

    Forms (8-9) Adv. 
1 Chase Kaufman Eli Guzman 200 
2 Aaron Butler Jesse Curtis 80 
3 Jiana Rivera DJ Fulton 75 
4 Michael Bischel Michel Laurin 30 

    Boys Sparring (8-9) Beg. 
1 Evan Carter Jesse Curtis 110 
2 Jeremiah Ortega Dylan Vargas 70 
3 Jayden Aguilar Hescar Aguilar 55 
4 Siddrick Ahasteen Jody Sanchez 50 
5 Bode Bauer Jesse Curtis 40 
6 Rehaan Sawney Tim VanDenover 25 
7 Colton King Eli Guzman 20 
8 Claudio Padilla Dylan Vargas 17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Boys Sparring (8-9) Adv. 
1 Chase Kaufman Eli Guzman 210 
2 Julian Nevarez Eli Guzman 160 
3 Steven Scott Sue Hawkes 80 
4 Callum McDowell Jesse Curtis 60 
5 Aaron Butler Jesse Curtis 60 
6 Jacob Ikard Eli Guzman 30 
7 Jack Leger Lee Kittell 25 
8 Edgar Garcia Eli Guzman 20 
9 Michael Bischel Michel Laurin 10 

    Girls Sparring (8-9) Beg. 
1 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 225 
2 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 200 
3 Mukai Dube Dylan Vargas 50 
4 Tegan Harrison Tim VanDenover 30 
5 Liberty Dannenberger Jesse Curtis 20 
6 Mariah Cuaron Nathan Lentz 20 
7 Jacqueline Hinojos Sue Hawkes 7 

    Girls Sparring (8-9) Adv. 
1 Sophie Dornic Jesse Curtis 90 
2 Jiana Rivera DJ Fulton 80 
3 Brianna Lewis Jesse Curtis 75 
4 Cheyenne Pehl James Morris 57 
5 Archita Raja Tim VanDenover 30 
6 Lauren Parton Tim VanDenover 22 
7 Kylie Marlatt Jesse Curtis 20 
8 Eva Pearl Jackson Damos Rosenthal 20 

    Forms (6-7) Beg. 
1 Dana Hamm Jesse Curtis 135 
2 Cross Malcom Dylan Vargas 60 
3 Scarlett Aviles Cesar Obeso 20 
4 Dayne Lumsden Jesse Curtis 15 

    Forms (6-7) Adv. 
1 James Laches Tim VanDenover 100 
2 Mikey Garcia Jesse Curtis 60 
3 Adrian Avila Sue Hawkes 40 
4 Travis Stromer Michel Laurin 20 

    Sparring (6-7) Beg. 
1 Cross Malcom Dylan Vargas 85 
2 Dana Hamm Jesse Curtis 65 
3 Scarlett Aviles Cesar Obeso 20 
4 Dayne Lumsden Jesse Curtis 15 

    Sparring (6-7) Adv. 
1 Travis Stromer Michel Laurin 47 
2 Adrian Avila Sue Hawkes 40 
3 Mikey Garcia Jesse Curtis 30 
4 James Laches Tim VanDenover 20 

 

 
 
 
 
 

  

(5-Under) Forms 
1 Audrey Lee Dylan Vargas 190 
2 Munyaradzi Dube Dylan Vargas 105 
3 Sevi Enriquez Jesse Curtis 45 
4 Sean Lovato Cesar Obeso 45 
5 Isaac Obeso Cesar Obeso 35 
6 Bliss Tyson James Morris 30 
7 Xavier Lauritzen Cesar Obeso 7 

    (5-Under) Sparring 
1 Audrey Lee Dylan Vargas 140 
2 Munyaradzi Dube Dylan Vargas 100 
3 Sean Lovato Cesar Obeso 45 
4 Sevi Enriquez Jesse Curtis 40 
5 Bliss Tyson James Morris 30 
6 Isaac Obeso Cesar Obeso 30 
7 Xavier Lauritzen Cesar Obeso 7 

    Black Belt Men Weapons 
1 Christopher Weis Gerard Weis 142 
2 Stephen Davis Bokary Maiga 130 
3 Dominic Laureano Maria Evans 60 
4 Bokary Maiga Yan Jo Lee-Farhad 45 
5 John Weis Gerard Weis 45 
6 Trent Petty Frank Corinidez 30 
7 Nathan Lentz James Hawkes 30 

 
Black Belt Women Weapons 

1 Kimberly Bridges Glenn Keeney 90 
2 Kerrie Rasmussen James Hawkes 60 
3 Amanda Rombin James Hawkes 55 
4 Dawn Kenney James Hawkes 30 
5 Marlene Schauer Eli Guzman 25 
6 Sandra Jovanovic Mike Wall 15 

    Adult Kyu Weapons 
1 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 165 
2 Reynalyn Miller Jesse Curtis 150 
3 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 105 
4 Gregory Doss Bokary Maiga 75 
5 Jenny Hamm Jesse Curtis 70 
6 Warren Terrett Maria Evans 45 
7 Ace Abdiel Ramirez Eli Guzman 45 
8 Danielle Cravens Tim Tucker 40 
9 Melanie Burris Bokary Maiga 20 
10 Jessica Thompson Dylan Vargas 15 

    Weapons (14-17) 

1 Dylan Vargas Joe 
Mandagaran 225 

2 Isaiah Guillen Dylan Vargas 95 
3 Danielle Hamilton James Morris 50 
4 Madison Siedschlag Maria Evans 50 
5 Jileena Mehta Tim VanDenover 40 
6 Alex Rowe Tim VanDenover 30 
7 Samaria Rosenthal Damos Rosenthal 15 
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Weapons (10-13) 
1 Christopher Walker Steve Flores 125 
2 Tiffany Miller Jesse Curtis 120 
3 Meredith Grant Jesse Curtis 107 
4 Benjamin Sullivan-Douglas Jesse Curtis 100 
5 Zakk Hamm Jesse Curtis 87 
6 Aaron Perea Bokary Maiga 82 
7 Alex Wilson Dale Burnett 80 
8 Mario Gomez Eli Guzman 75 
9 Abraham Gomez Jesse Curtis 60 
10 Daniel Guillen Dylan Vargas 55 

    Weapons (9-Under) 
1 Chase Kaufman Eli Guzman 205 
2 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 85 
3 Cheyenne Pehl James Morris 85 
4 Julian Nevarez Eli Guzman 85 
5 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 70 
6 Evan Carter Jesse Curtis 70 
7 Bode Bauer Jesse Curtis 40 
8 Brianna Lewis Jesse Curtis 40 
9 Dana Hamm Jesse Curtis 30 
10 Cross Malcom Dylan Vargas 30 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Adult Chanbara 
1 Gregory Doss Bokary Maiga 155 
2 Stephen Davis Bokary Maiga 105 
3 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 100 
4 Tim VanDenover James Hawkes 90 
5 Stephanie Evanuska Tim VanDenover 85 
6 Orlando Tom Dylan Vargas 65 
7 Melanie Burris Bokary Maiga 60 
8 Danielle Cravens Tim Tucker 50 
9 Jessica Thompson Dylan Vargas 45 
10 Bryan McDowell Jesse Curtis 40 

    Youth Chanbara 

1 Dylan Vargas Joe 
Mandagaran 165 

2 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 160 
3 Aaron Perea Bokary Maiga 140 
4 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 120 
5 Samantha Scarborough Bokary Maiga 100 
6 Autumn Boggs Jody Sanchez 80 
7 Brandon Michaels Lee Kittell 75 
8 Isaiah Guillen Dylan Vargas 72 
9 Elizabeth Angel Sue Hawkes 70 
10 Archita Raja Tim VanDenover 60 

    Adult Koshiki 
1 Shannon Laurin Michel Laurin 105 
2 Gregory Doss Bokary Maiga 90 
3 Michael Riggio Maria Evans 60 
4 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 50 
5 Orlando Tom Dylan Vargas 45 
6 Emma Ivany Maria Evans 30 
7 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 30 
8 Melanie Burris Bokary Maiga 30 
9 Sarah Tom Dylan Vargas 25 
10 Crista Belt James Foghorn 15 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Youth Koshiki 
1 Dylan Vargas Joe Mandagaran 130 
2 Danielle Hamilton James Morris 100 
3 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 90 
4 Yanelly Garcia Eli Guzman 85 
5 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 70 
6 Katelyn Bischel Michel Laurin 65 
7 Michael Bischel Michel Laurin 55 
8 Isaiah Guillen Dylan Vargas 55 
9 Travis Stromer Michel Laurin 50 
10 Cheyenne Pehl James Morris 45 

    Adult Take Down Sparring 
1 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 190 
2 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 175 
3 Julia Rivera DJ Fulton 40 

    Youth Take Down Sparring 
1 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 125 
2 Isaiah Guillen Dylan Vargas 120 
3 Jeremiah Ortega Dylan Vargas 90 
4 Cross Malcom Dylan Vargas 75 
5 Daniel Guillen Dylan Vargas 65 
6 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 65 
7 Santos Miranda Hescar Aguilar 60 
8 Jiana Rivera DJ Fulton 60 
9 Jacob Rivera DJ Fulton 60 
10 Siddrick Ahasteen Jody Sanchez 55 

 


